
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Castle Café Foods and Ingredients 
Baby Food:   Ingredients listed on individual jars. 

Berk's Hot Dogs: 
Beef and pork, water, salt, flavorings, hydrolyzed soy protein, 
sodium phosphate, paprika, spices, sodium erythorbate, and sodium 
nitrite. 

Brownie: Ingredients vary, see individual label. 

 Campbell’s Broccoli Cheese Soup:  

Water, broccoli, wheat flour, pasteurized process cheddar cheese, 
(cheddar cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], water, 
sodium phosphate, salt, milk fat, apo-carotenal for color), cream, 
margarine (partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, beta carotene 
for color), contains less than 2% of the following ingredients: salt, 
vegetable oil (corn cottonseed or partially hydrogenated soybean), 
modified food starch, enzyme modified cheddar cheese (milk, 
cheese culture, salt, enzymes), parmesan cheese (pasteurized milk, 
cheese culture, salt enzyme), dried whey, potassium chloride, onion 
powder, soy protein isolate, guar gum, flavoring, dehydrated garlic, 
xanthan gum, lactic acid, spice extract, enzyme modified butter & 
nonfat dry milk. 

Cheddar Macaroni Bake:  

Water, pasteurized processed american cheese [cultured milk, salt, 
enzymes, water, cream, sodium phosphate, salt, apo carotenal and 
beta carotene (color)], enriched elbow macaroni [semolina, water, 
niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, miboflavin, folic acid], 
bleached wheat flour, yellow corn flour. Contains less than 2% of 
monterey jack, granular, blue and cheddar cheeses (pasteurized 
milk, salt, culture, annatto extract, enzymes) parmesan cheese 
(pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes) cheese flavor 
enhancer (maltodextrin, dextrose, natural flavors, lactic acid, 
triacetin) soy flour, cultured non fat milk, dried whey, dextrose, 
sugar, natural flavors, paprika, margarine [soybean oil, water, salt, 
whey, hydrogenated cottonseed oil, mono and digylcerides, soy 
lecithin, artificial flavors, vitamin a palmitate, beta carotene (color)], 
citric acid, lactic acid, autolyzed yeast extract, disodium inosinate, 
disodium guanylate, salt, leavening (monocalcium phosphate, 
sodium bicarbonate), partially hydrogenated soybean oil, sodium 
citrate, polysorbate 80, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, 
methylcellulose, sodium alginate, sodium tripolyphosphate, yellow 
#5 & #6, annatto. pre-fried in vegetable oil (soybean and/or corn oil) 
Allergens: wheat, milk and soy. 

Cheese Stick:   Ingredients vary, see individual label. 

Chicken Corn Chowder: 

Corn, potatoes, water, cooked chicken meat, cream(milk), bacon 
(cured with water, salt, sugar, sodium phosphates, sodium 
erythorbate, sodium nitrite), modified food starch, celery, dried dairy 
blend (whey, calcium, and sodium caseinate(milk), contains less 
than 2% of the following ingredients: salt, sweet red peppers, yellow 
corn flour, scallions, butter (milk), sugar, onion powder, flavoring 
(pork, water, wheat starch, salt, smoke flavoring), soy protein 
isolate, sodium phosphates, spice, chicken favor( contains chicken 
stock, chicken powder, chicken fat), dehydrated parsley, flavoring, 
natural smoke flavoring, spice extract. Allergens: contains milk, 
wheat and soy 

Chips: Ingredients vary, see individual label. 



Fruit Bags :  Fresh fruit 

Isaac’s Chicken Corn Soup: 

Water, chicken, sweet corn, onion, celery, carrot, dried parsley, 
garlic, celery salt, chicken base (roasted chicken and chicken fat, 
salt, autolyzed yeast extract, chicken flavor (with hydrolyzed corn 
soy wheat gluten protein, maltodextrin, egg yolk, yeast extract, 
dehydrated cooked chicken, modified food starch), flavor (with torula 
yeast), disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, potato starch, 
turmeric), maggi seasoning (water, salt, wheat gluten, monosodium 
glutamate, sugar, powdered cellulose, acetic acid, xylose, enzyme 
(aminopeptidase, sugar, potassium chloride, potassium sorbate), 
sodium hydroxide, disodium inosinate, calcium carbonate, flavor and 
artificial flavor, protease, dimethylpolysiloxane formulation, lactic 
acid starter culture. Allergens: contains egg, soy and wheat 

        Isaac’s Creamy Pepperjack Tomato Soup: 

Water, tomatoes, tomato paste, margarine, flour, chopped garlic, 
worcestershire sauce, sugar, milk (2%), half and half, pepperjack 
cheese (cultured milk, cream, jalepeno peppers, red bell peppers, 
salt, sodium phosphate, water, lactic acid, sorbic acid (preservative), 
enzymes), mushroom base (fresh mushrooms sautéed in canola oil, 
salt, hydrolyzed wheat gluten, sugar, hydrolyzed torula and brewers 
yeast protein, contains 2% or less of the following: food starch – 
modified, onion powder, caramel color, xanthan gum, disodium 
inosinate, disodium guanylate, natural mushroom flavor (with natural 
flavors), soy sauce (water, wheat, soybeans, salt, lactic acid). 
Allergens: contains milk, wheat and soy 

Jell-O:   Ingredients vary, see individual label. 

Macaroni Salad: 

Elbow macaroni [semolina, niacin, iron  (ferrous sulfate), thiamin 
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid]; mayonnaise: (soybean, oil, egg 
yolks, water, distilled vinegar, corn syrup, salt, spice, garlic, onion); 
surgar;celery; apple cider vinegar; salad dressing (soybean oil, 
vinegar, starch, salt and paprika); carrots; hard cooked eggs; water; 
mustard (water, distilled vinegar, mustard seed, salt, mustard bran, 
turmeric, paprika, natural flavors); salt; onion; modified tapioca 
starch; turmeric & annatoo (color). Allergens: contains eggs, wheat.  

Musselman’s Applesauce:  Apples, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup and water, ascorbic 
acid to maintain color. 

Pork BBQ Sandwich:  

Fresh ham; pork broth; pickle relish [cucumbers, high fructose corn 
syrup,cauliflower. tomato, distilled vinegar, water, salt, spices, 
xantham gum, alum, pepper, natural flavors, guar gum, fd&c yellow 
#5, preserved with benzoate of soda]; red peppers, salt, spice. 

Potato Salad: 

Potatoes, sugar, mayonnaise, (soybean oil, egg yolk, water, distilled 
vinegar, corn syrup, salt, spice, garlic, onion); celery: hard cooked 
eggs; salad dressing (soybean oil, vinegar, water, high fructose corn 
syrup, corn syrup, egg yolk, modified corn starch, salt and paprika); 
apple cider vinegar; water; onions; mustard (water, distilled vinegar, 
mustard seed, salt, mustard bran, turmeric, paprika, natural flavors); 
modified tapioca starch; salt; turmeric & annatto (color). Allergens: 
contains eggs. 

Pudding :  Ingredients vary, see individual label. 

Side & Garden Salads: Various types of lettuces, vegetables and herbs. 



Smucker’s PB&J Uncrustables:          
 

Bread: enriched unbleached flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, 
niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), 
water, unbleached whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, 
yeast, partially hydrogenated soybean oil and/or soybean oil. 
Contains 2% or less of: wheat gluten, salt, dough conditioners (may 
contain one or more of: diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono and 
diglycerides [datem], mono and diglycerides, ethoxylated mono and 
diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, calcium peroxide, ascorbic 
acid, azodicarbonamide, l-cysteine), yeast nutrients (may contain 
one or more of monocalcium phosphate, calcium sulfate, ammonium 
sulfate), calcium propionate (maintain freshness), corn starch, 
enzymes (with wheat). Peanut butter: peanuts, dextrose, sugar, 
contain 2% or less of: partially and fully hydrogenated vegetable oils 
(soybean and/or cottonseed and/or rapeseed), salt, molasses, mono 
and diglycerides (palm and/or soybean oil). Grape jelly: grape juice, 
high fructosecorn syrup, corn syrup, contains 2% or less of: pectin, 
citric acid, potassium sorbate (preservative), sodium citrate.  

Star Tots Potatoes : 
High oleic canola oil, salt, corn flour, dehydrated potato, 
ethylcellulose, disodium dihydrogen phosphate, (to promote color 
retention), dextrose. 

Sub: Have it your way. 

Wrap:  Have it your way. 

Yogurt:  Dairy (milk and/or milk products), may contain live cultures. 

 


